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Women / XG / 13+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Diekmann511
Crowley's

9.300 9.300 9.5508.550 36.700
2T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Bryanne Simmons462
Ultimate

9.600 8.700 9.5008.750 36.550
1 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Karley Aki441
Flex

9.300 9.200 9.2008.700 36.400
2T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Macie Anundson491
Laketown

8.750 9.000 9.1008.650 35.500
9 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Brooke Hrdlicka533
TNT

9.250 8.600 9.1008.500 35.450
4 8T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Kacey Skarhus434
Big Lake

9.100 8.500 8.6508.600 34.850
5 10T 5 11 6T

6T

Paige Christensen414
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.600 8.200 9.0509.000 34.850
10 13 1 6T 6T

6T

Isabella Nielsen453
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.000 8.800 8.4508.400 34.650
6 4 10T 13T 8 

8 

Kaitlynn Piontek512
Crowley's

8.500 8.700 9.0008.400 34.600
12 5T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Annika Daley415
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.900 7.900 8.5508.500 33.850
7T 14 7T 12 10 

10 

Briana Dokken403
Big Lake

8.300 8.300 8.7008.450 33.750
13T 12 9 10 11 

11 

Katherine Weigand479
Flex

8.100 8.700 8.4008.400 33.600
15T 5T 10T 16 12 

12 

Mikayla Warrington528
Laketown

8.900 8.600 9.0506.800 33.350
7T 8T 16 6T 13 

13 

Erin IaQuinto407
Big Lake

8.100 8.500 8.2008.300 33.100
15T 10T 13 17 14 

14 

Avery Hoffman532
TNT

8.550 7.800 8.4507.600 32.400
11 15 15 13T 15 

15 

Sara Johnson451
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.300 7.500 8.4507.700 31.950
13T 16 14 13T 16 

16 

Sydney Sagvold537
TNT

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
17 17 17 8T 17 

17 
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